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44mm Padova A 6x4,5 v.2 (Economy) Windows and doors list

Type-quality

Door -
Economy

Door -
Economy

Window -
Economy

Window -
Economy

Window -
Economy

Barcode

E18585-1

EP185160-3

EP18550

EP92130

EP9270

Wall
Thickness

44

44

44

44

44

W x H Size

850×1850

1600×1850

500×1850

1300×920

700×920

OrientaƟon

L

R

R

Glazing

Full wood

100% glass,
double
glazed

Double
glazed

Double
glazed

Double
glazed

QuanƟty

2

1

2

1

2

3D Axonometry
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